
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR OCTOBER TO DECEMBER 2025 

October, 2025 

Theme: Thrive. For Life. 

  

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Wednesday 01/10/2025   

F1-II   

 

  III- IX 

Witty Wednesday 

Being INNOVATIVE - International Coffee 
Day Crafts 

Club Meeting 

Thursday 02/10/2025 F1-XII Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera-Holiday 

Friday 03/10/2025  

F1 - V  

Fabulous Friday 

Thematic Assembly- World Smile Day 
-Celebration of Life (Presented by Grade III 
Hazel ) 

Saturday 04/10/2025 F1- XII Parent Teacher Meeting-TEAM 
CENTRIC - Partners in Progress 

Sunday 05/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 06/10/2025 III- V  Magical Monday 

Being VERSATILE -DEAR (Drop   
Everything & Read) DAY: Sequence Strips 



Tuesday 07/10/2025     F1 -V 
 

 

    III-V 

 

VI-XII 

Thriving Tuesday 

Being HARMONIOUS  - Voices in Verse 

Being RESILIENT- Palette and Purpose - 
Inter House Competition 

Thematic Assembly on International Day of 
the Girl Child - by Grade VI Explorers  

Wednesday 08/10/2025   

   III - V 

   

   VI-IX 

    I - X 

Witty Wednesday 

Goenkan Green Globe - Green School Project 
and RIDS-Collage making on happy and sad 
marine life- Being EMPATHETIC 

Awareness Rally by sustainability club 

Olympiad Exam- IGKO  

Thursday 09/10/2025  

    F1-II 

 

    III-V 

     I- X 

 Thrilling Thursday 

Pretend Play: Goenkan care and cure-Being    
TEAM - CENTRIC  

SEL-World Mental Health Day-Being 
EMPATHETIC   

Olympiad Exam- ICSO (Computer) 

Friday 10/10/2025 F1-XII Karwa Chauth- Holiday  

Saturday 11/10/2025   Working for Teachers 

Sunday 12/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 13/10/2025  F1 - II 

 
 

III  - V 

Magical Monday 

 DEAR (Drop   Everything & Read) DAY -     
World of Stories - Being RESILIENT 

Research Based project - RIDS Chronicle 



Tuesday 14/10/2025 F1 - II 

 

VI- XII 

  Thriving Tuesday 

Inter Class Spell Bee Competition 

Thematic Assembly - Diwali Celebration ( 
Presented by Grade VII Pioneers and 
Discoverers ) 

Wednesday 15/10/2025  

 F1 - V 

F1-F3 

III - IX 

Witty Wednesday 

Ramayana practice 

Global Hand Washing Day  

Club Meeting  

Thursday 16/10/2025  

FI - V 

VI- XII 

Thrilling Thursday 

Ramayana Practice 

  House Meeting 

Friday 17/10/2025  

 F1 - V 

Fabulous Friday 

Thematic Assembly-Diwali Celebration (Bal 
Ramayana Mahotsav) 

Saturday 18/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 19/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 20/10/2025 F1-XII Diwali Break 

Tuesday 21/10/2025 F1-XII Diwali Break 

Wednesday 22/10/2025 F1-XII Diwali Break 

Thursday 23/10/2025 F1-XII Bhai Dooj 

Friday 24/10/2025 F1-XII Diwali Break 



Saturday 25/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 26/10/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 27/10/2025  

F1- II 

 

 III - V 

 

Magical Monday 

DEAR (Drop Everything & Read) Day: Book 
Parade - Being VERSATILE 

Goenkan Green Globe - Green School Project 
(RESILIENT Rescue Rangers- Protecting & 
Preserving Marine Life) 

Tuesday 28/10/2025  

F1- F3  

VI-XII 

Thriving Tuesday 

Poem Recitation Competition 

Thematic Assembly on World Tsunami 
Awareness Day by Grade VIII Innovators   

Wednesday 29/10/2025  

 F1- II 

III - IX 

Witty Wednesday 

Halloween crafts 

Club Meeting   

Thursday 30/10/2025  

III-V 

III- V 

VI- XII  
 

VI- XII  

Thrilling Thursday 

Inter Class Skit Competition  - RIDS  

Educational Excursion to Jaipur 

Inter House Cyber Safety Quiz Competition - 
Computer Department (being INNOVATIVE) 

Educational Excursion to Amritsar 

Friday 31/10/2025  

F1 - V 

Fabulous Friday 

Thematic Assembly - Spooky 
Bash-(Presented  by Grade IV Orion) 

  

 



November, 2025 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Saturday 01/11/2025 F1-XII Haryana Day- Holiday  

Sunday 02/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 03/11/2025  

FI- V 

Magical Monday 

 Literary fest  

Tuesday 04/11/2025   

F1- II 

III- V 

 

VI XII 

   

Thriving Tuesday 

 Obstacle Race Competition  

  Marine Superheroes Fancy Dress 
Competition - RIDS 

Thematic Assembly - Gurunank Jayanti ( 
Presented by Grade IX Readers ) 

Wednesday 05/11/2025 F1-XII Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Thursday 06/11/2025  

F1- II 

III-IX, XI 

Thrilling Thursday 

  Pretend Play: Goenka fire and rescue squad 

  Annual Day Practice 

Friday 07/11/2025 F1- II 

XI- XII 

X & XII 

Thanksgiving Crafts 

Olympiad Exam- ICO (Commerce) 

Pre-Board-I Examination Begins 

Saturday 08/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday  



Sunday 09/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 10/11/2025 F1 - II Magical Monday 

Real A Loud - Story Telling 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 F1 - II 
 

 

VI-IX & XI 

Thriving Tuesdays 

Characters come alive - Competition 
(Theme- RESILIENT Characters) 

Annual Day Practice 

 

Wednesday 12/11/2025  

III- IX 

III - IX,XI 

 Witty Wednesday 

 Club Meeting  

 Annual Day Practice 

Thursday 13/11/2025 
I 

III- IX & XI 
Thrilling Thursday 

Annual day Practice 

Friday 14/11/2025  

III - V 

 

F1- V 

Fabulous Friday 

Goenkan Green Globe - Green School 
Project- Eco Warriors-TEAM CENTRIC  

Assembly by Teachers on Children’s Day  

Saturday 15/11/2025 F1- XII Working for Teachers  

Sunday 16/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday 



Monday 17/11/2025   

F1-F3 

  I- II 

Magical Monday 

Pretend Play- Fly High Goenka Airways 

DEAR (Drop Everything And Read ): Book 
Talk- Being VERSATILE 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 III-XII   Annual Day Practice 

Wednesday 19/11/2025 X & XII 

III-IX, XI 

Pre-Board - I  Examination Ends 

Annual Day Practice 

Thursday 20/11/2025 III-IX, XI   Annual Day Practice 

Friday 21/11/2025 III-IX, XI   Annual Day Practice 

Saturday 22/11/2025 F1-XII   ANNUAL DAY  

Sunday 23/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 24/11/2025  F1- II Library Visit:  

DEAR (Drop Everything And Read ): Book 
Talk- Being VERSATILE 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 III-V Thriving Tuesday  

Constitution Day Activities -  

- Preamble Poster making 

- Make your class constitution 

- Constitution Quiz 

Wednesday 26/11/2025    I -XII Olympiad Exam- IEO  

Thursday 27/11/2025    I -XII Olympiad Exam- NSO  



   

  

Friday 28/11/2025    I -XII Olympiad Exam- IMO 

Saturday 29/11/2025  F1-XII Parent Teacher Meeting 

Sunday 30/11/2025 F1-XII Holiday 



December, 2025 

  

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Monday 01/12/2025  F1 - II  Magical Monday 

Eureka - Science Activities 

Tuesday 02/12/2025 VI- XII Thematic Assembly on International Day of 
Persons with Disabilities by Grade XII 
Theme- being EMPATHETIC 

Wednesday 03/12/2025   

F1 - V 

VI- IX 

Witty Wednesday 

 Social Emotional Learning Programme 

Club meeting 

Thursday 04/12/2025 III- XII  House Meeting  

Friday 05/12/2025  

F1 - V 

 Fabulous Friday 

Thematic Assembly - World Soil Day 
(Presented by Grade V  Bhaskar )  

Saturday 06/12/2025  F1- XII  Working for Teachers  

Sunday 07/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 08/12/2025  X, XII 

III- IX,XI 

Pre-Board -II Examination Begins 

Periodic Assessment-II Begins 

  Practical Examination will be conducted   
along with PB-2 Theory Examination 

 

Tuesday 09/12/2025 III-IX, XI Periodic Assessment-II 



Wednesday 10/12/2025 X, XII 

III-IX, XI 

Pre-Board -II Examination  

Periodic Assessment-II  

Thursday 11/12/2025  

 F1 - II 

Thrilling Thursday 

Joyful Learning - Winter Wonders 

Friday 12/12/2025 III-IX,XI Periodic Assessment-II 

Saturday 13/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 14/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 15/12/2025  III-IX,XI Periodic Assessment-II  

Tuesday 16/12/2025 III-IX, XI   Periodic Assessment -II ends 

Wednesday 17/12/2025 III-IX, XI Sports Fiesta 

Thursday 18/12/2025 III-IX, XI Sports Fiesta 

Friday 19/12/2025  X, XII 

III-IX, XI 

Pre-Board-II Examination Ends 

Culmination of Sports Fiesta 

Saturday 20/12/2025  XI-XII  XII Farewell 

Sunday 21/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 22/12/2025  

 III - V 

 

IV- X 

Magical Monday 

Mathemagic - Inter House Competition  

(World Mathematics Day) 

French Cuisine Activity - French Department  

Tuesday 23/12/2025  Christmas Carnival 



Wednesday 24/12/2025 F1-XII Winter Break (for Students) 

Thursday 25/12/2025 F1-XII Christmas Day 

Friday 26/12/2025 F1-XII Winter Break (for Teachers) 

Saturday 27/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 28/12/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 29/12/2025 F1-XII Winter Break 

Tuesday 30/12/2025 F1-XII Winter Break 

Wednesday 31/12/2025 F1-XII Winter Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  



  

  

  

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


